Acknowledgement Number: 329565540110322

Date of Filing: 11-Mar-2022

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), I[TR-2. ITR-3. ITR-45UGAM), ITR-3. ITR-6. ITR-7 filed
and verified]

Dividend Distribution

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN AGSPI6673L

Name DILIP KUMAR JHA
Address

Status Individiual

Filedws 139(1)-On or before due date

Taxable Income and Tax details

Tax details

Accreted Income & Tax Details

Income Tax Return submatted clectronically on

Current ‘l’c"!gj:usincss loss, i any df
Total Income

Book Profitunder MAT, where applicable
Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
Nettax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable

Taxes Pad

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)

Dividend Tax Payable

Imerest Payable

Total Dividend tax and inferest payable

Taxes Paid

(+) Tax Payable / () Refindable (11-12)
Accreted Income as per section |15TD
Additional Tax payable u's 115TD

Interest payable ws 115TE

Additional Tax and interest payable

Tuax and interest paid

(+) Tax Payable / (=) Refundable (17-18)

I-Mar-2022 21:56:24
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BALIGUMA BASTIN NO 33 , M.G.M MANGO , MANGO . JAMSDEDPUR . 35-JTharkhand . 91-INDIA | 831018
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DILIP KUMAR JHA
Name of Assessee - DILIP KUMAR JHA
Father's Name - SADABIR JHA
Address - BALIGUMA BASTI N NO.33 M.G.M MANGO
MANGO JAMSDEDPUR-831018

Date of Birth - 12-10-1975 Status
Permanent Account No. + AGSPJ6673L Previous Year ended on
Ward/Circle/Range : Range 2 Assessment Year
Return Filing Due Date : 15-03-2022 Aadhar No.

Maobile No

COMPUTATION OF INCOME

Profits and Gains of Business or Profession
Elegible business u/s 44AD

TRADING
Turmnoxgr/Receipt @ 16.95 o & 1832658.00 .
Deemed Profit - 310584.00

Rem./Intt. from Partnership Firm

D S ENTERPRISES 275000.00

Exempt Profit from D S ENTERPRISES : 135779.00

Income from Other Sources

Others

INTEREST ON FD 2608.00
Gross Total Income

Deductions Chapter VIA

80C

Life Insurance Premium 150000.00

Total Income
Rounded off as per section 288A
Tax on Above
Rebate
Rebate u/s 87A 9410.00

Net Tax

Individual
+ 31-03-2021
2021-22
. 328238158910
- O431131581
K
310584.00
275000.00
0.00 S585584.00
2608.00
588192.00
150000.00
438192.00
438190.00
9410.00
9410.00
NIL

DILIP KUMAR JHA

An MDA Software



